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DATE SHEET
SKIN & BEAUTY THERAPY
( Theory And Practical )

Annual Examination , 2023

SKIN & BEAUTY THERAPY ONE YEAR

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS

01/06/2023 | Thursday | 9:00 AM | ADDM-WE WORK ETHICS

02/06/2023 | Friday 9:00 AM | FADDM-ENG FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

03/06/2023 | Saturday | 9:00 AM | BSS BASIC SKIN STRUCTURE, CARE ITS
PROBLEMS WITH TREATMENTS

05/06/2023 | Monday 9:00 AM | BHC BASIC HAIR CARE DO'S WITH PROBLEMS

06/06/2023 | Tuesday 9:00 AM | F/P&S FITNESS / PHYSIO & SPA

07/06/2023 | Wednesday | 9:00 AM | HFT HAIR FASHION TREATMENTS

08/06/2023 | Thursday | 9:00 AM | BM&M BASIC MAKEUP & MAKE OVER
TECHNIQUES

09/06/2023 |  Friday 9:00 AM | PS/H&H PROFESSIONAL SKILLS / HEALTH &
HYGIENE

10/06/2023 | Saturday | 9:00 AM | BHC BASIC HAIR CARE DO'S WITH PROBLEMS
(PRACTICAL)

12/06/2023 | Monday 9:00 AM | BM&M BASIC MAKEUP & MAKE OVER
TECHNIQUES (PRACTICAL)

13/06/2023 | Tuesday 9:00 AM | BSS BASIC SKIN STRUCTURE, CARE ITS
PROBLEMS WITH TREATMENTS
(PRACTICAL)

14/06/2023 | Wednesday | 9:00 A.M | F/P&S FITNESS / PHYSIO & SPA (PRACTICAL)

15/06/2023 | Thursday | 9:00 AM | HFT HAIR FASHION TREATMENTS (PRACTICAL)

16/06/2023 | Friday 9:00 AM | PS/H&H PROFESSIONAL SKILLS / HEALTH &
HYGIENE (PRACTICAL)
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